Uppingham Car Parks

North Street East Long Stay - LE15 9QL Long Stay Location Map next to Falcon

Tariff / RingGo code 4186

Up to 1 Hour 30p (50p if paid by card through RingGo)

Up to 2 Hours £1 (£1.20 if paid by card through RingGo)

Up to 3 hours £2 (£2.20 if paid by card through RingGo)

Over 3 hours £3 (£3.20 if paid by card through RingGo)

North Street East Short Stay - LE15 9QL Short Stay Location Map by Co-op

There is currently no arrangement which allows free parking for shopping at Co-op. Payment is required before leaving your vehicle to shop at the Co-op.

Tariff / RingGo code 4187

Up to 1 hour 30p (50p if paid by card through RingGo)

Up to 2 hours £1 (£1.20 if paid by card through RingGo)

Up to 3 hours £2 (£2.20 if paid by card through RingGo)

Up to 4 hours £3 (£3.20 if paid by card through RingGo)

4 hours maximum stay non return within 2 hours

Queen Street - LE15 9QR Queen Location Map behind Library

Tariff / RingGo code 4188

Up to 3 Hours £2 (£2.20 if paid by card through RingGo)

Over 3 hours £3 (£3.20 if paid by card through RingGo)